10/24/23, 11:57 AM Showday

NEW ZEALAND

{ BACK

NORTHERN A&P SHOW 2023 SHOW AT RANGIORA

Northern AP Association | 20 Oct 2023

LOGIN/REGISTER

SHOW NOTES DOCUMENTS AND DOWNLOADS CONTACT INFO RESULTS
EQUESTRIAN v
Northern A&P Show 2023 Show at Rangiora
EQUESTRIAN
BRIAN PAGE MEMORIAL WORKING HUNTER HORSES
Class 1: Canterbury Equestrian Novice Working Hunter Horse 0-2 wins
18T Harriet Jolly , Mountain Tui
2ND Anae Shadbolt , Waitoa King of hearts
3RD Hannah King , ST Ammolite
4TH Carrie Findlay , Twin Blues Angel of Grace
5TH Olivia Crozier , Jethro Tull
Class 2: Liquorland Novice Working Hunter Horse, 0-5 wins
1ST Anae Shadbolt , Waitoa King of hearts
2ND Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit
3RD Harriet Jolly , Mountain Tui
4TH Hannah King , ST Ammolite
5TH Carrie Findlay , Twin Blues Angel of Grace
Special Champion Novice Working Hunter Horse: Anae Shadbolt , Waitoa King of hearts
Prizes Reserve Champion Novice Working Hunter Horse: Annalise Graham , Oakleys
Dunit

Class 3: Millbrook Kitchens Open Working Hunter Horse over 148cm not exceeding 163cm

18T Anae Shadbolt , Waitoa King of hearts
2ND Hannah King , ST Ammolite

3RD GL & M Morris , Kosciuszko

4TH Sarah Ormandy , La dama Vegas
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5TH Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit

Class 4: Rangiora Super Liquor Open Working Hunter Horse over 163cm.

1ST Olivia Crozier , Twist

2ND Bailey Hughes , Nokomai Ty

3RD Hayley Curd , My Miranda

4TH Georgia Williams , Riverdance Black Jack

5TH Ella Stronach , Wai Look

Special Reserve Champion Working Hunter: Olivia Crozier , Twist

Prizes Brian Page Memorial Salver: Anae Shadbolt , Waitoa King of hearts

HUNTER JUMPING - HORSES OVER 148cm
Class 5: Robertson Canvas Novice Hunter Over Fences, 0-2 wins

18T Grace Gormack , Jeepers Creepers
2ND Maddi Thompson , Qunicie May
3RD Brent Jury , SE Red Cloud

4TH Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit
5TH Gussie Thompson , Covergirl

Class 6: GVT Transport Novice Hunter Over Fences 0-5 wins

18T Maddi Thompson , TH Costello
2ND Brent Jury , SE Red Cloud

3RD Sarah Mullen , Bulwer Bay

4TH Hayley Curd , ICloud

5TH Claudia Kebbell , Golden Willow

Class 7: Moffatt Contracting District Hunter Over Fences

1ST Sarah Morris , Montalto

2ND GL & M Morris , Kosciuszko

3RD Harriet Jolly , Mountain Tui

4TH Tayler Nalder , Icebreaker 11

5TH Georgia Williams , Riverdance Black Jack

Class 8: St James Horses Open Hunter Over Fences, over 148cm not exceeding 163cm

1ST GL & M Morris , Kosciuszko

2ND Sarah Morris , Montalto
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3RD Tayler Nalder , Sylvia

4TH Sarah Ormandy , La dama Vegas

5TH Larissa Corboy , GR Miss Ellie

Special Challenge Cup (Late D Chapman) - Hunters: GL & M Morris , Kosciuszko
Prizes

Class 9: Autotech Services Open Hunter Over Fences, over 163cm

1ST Hayley Curd , My Miranda

2ND Claudia Kebbell , Golden Willow

3RD Hayley Curd , ICloud

4TH Maddi Thompson , Qunicie May

5TH Georgia Williams , Riverdance Black Jack

Class 10: G Lyndon Morris Hunter Over Wire

18T Hayley Curd , My Miranda
2ND Sarah Morris , Montalto
3RD Hayley Curd , ICloud

4TH GL & M Morris , Kosciuszko
5TH Giles Gormack , Lucero

WORKING HUNTER PONIES
Class 11: J Preen Contracting Novice Working Hunter Pony 0-2 wins

18T Bella Lange , Timaunga Mistletoe

2ND K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd
3RD Olivia Mehrtens , Bespoke

4TH Elleanor Bell , Ellangowan Wannabe

5TH Harriet Murray , Dun Deal

Class 12: Rodger Pearson Novice Working Hunter Pony, 0-5 wins

18T K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd

2ND Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

3RD Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman

4TH Ellie Jones , Tallyho Hyacinth

5TH Bella Lange , Timaunga Mistletoe

Special Champion Novice Working Hunter Pony: K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle

Prizes Boyd
Reserve Champion Novice Working Hunter Pony: Bianca Reynolds , Symphony
LPE
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Class 13: Canterbury Upholstery Open Working Hunter Pony, not exceeding 138cm

1ST Elleanor Bell , Ellangowan Wannabe
2ND Ellie Jones , Tallyho Hyacinth
3RD Sophie Gibb , Mr Rocky Road

Class 14: Rangiora Equestrian Open Working Hunter Pony over 138cm not exceeding 148cm

1ST K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd
2ND Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

3RD Olivia Mehrtens , Bespoke

4TH Katie Fitzsimons , Miss Golden Delicious

5TH Casey Mackintosh , Tallyho Zeus

HUNTER JUMPING PONIES
Class 15: N.C Truck & Tractor Novice Hunter Jumping Pony Over Fences 0-2 wins

1ST Harriet Murray , Dun Deal

2ND Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

3RD K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd
4TH Victoria Kelly , Googleit

5TH Peyton Mackintosh , Barnsley Park I'm D'Man

Class 16: Brands Mowers & Chainsaws Novice Hunter Jumping Pony Over Fences, 0-5 wins

18T Grace Gormack , Rosewood Zakee
2ND Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE
3RD Victoria Kelly , Googleit

4TH Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman
5TH Milly Dampier-Crossley , Pork Chop

Class 17: District Hunter Jumping Pony Over Fences, not exceeding 148cm

18T Casey Mackintosh , Tallyho Zeus
2ND Olivia Mehrtens , Bespoke

3RD Biilie Moffatt , Jubilee Showman
4TH Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman
5TH Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

Class 19: Open Hunter Jumping Pony Over Fences over 128cm not over 138cm
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18T

Showday

Ellie Jones , Tallyho Hyacinth

Class 20: Open Hunter Jumping Pony Over Fences over 138cm not over 148cm

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman
Grace Gormack , Rosewood Zakee
Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE
Phoebe Fox , Kennybrook Meggy Mouse

Biilie Moffatt , Jubilee Showman

Class 21: St James Horses Qualified Hunter Jumping Pony not exceeding 148cm

18T

Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman

Class 22: Saunders Robinson Brown Best Rider over fences, 14 years and under

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Ellie Jones , Tallyho Hyacinth

Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman

Milly Dampier-Crossley , Pork Chop
Peyton Mackintosh , Meadowlands Lokial

Biilie Moffatt , Jubilee Showman

Class 23: Striding Edge Farrier Best Rider over fences, 15 and 16 years

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

Special
Prizes

Casey Mackintosh , Tallyho Zeus

Katie Fitzsimons , Miss Golden Delicious

Grace Gormack , Rosewood Zakee

K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd

Champion Junior Rider Over Fences: Ellie Jones , Tallyho Hyacinth
Reserve Champion Junior Rider Over Fences: Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman

DONAGHYS LTD STOCK & STATION HORSE
Class 31: Donaghys Ltd Stock Horse & Rider Turn Out

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Gemma Hodson , Ollie
Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right
Ashleigh Stocker , Monty
Sophie Simmons , Jet Liner
Kerry Ryan , Merlin

Larissa Dent , Hes a lil pepto

Class 32: Donaghys Ltd Stock Horse Senior (Ridden)
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Class 33: Donaghys Ltd Stock Horse Junior (Ridden) 17 years and under

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

18T

18T

Showday

Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

Alex Moriarty , Double A Cookies n Cream
Ashleigh Stocker , Monty

Kerry Ryan , Merlin

Larissa Dent , Hes a lil pepto

Georgia Kelso , Smiggle

Bronwyn Columbus , Mr Grumplestiltskin

Class 34: Donaghys Ltd Walking Horse

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Ashleigh Stocker , Monty

Bronwyn Columbus , Mr Grumplestiltskin
Gemma Hodson , Ollie

Bronwyn Rickerby , Shilstone Bartimus Prime

Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

Class 35: Donaghys Ltd Riding Pattern

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

Georgia Kelso , Smiggle

Alex Moriarty , Double A Cookies n Cream
Kerry Ryan , Merlin

Jan Swarbrick , Jake

Class 36: Donaghys Ltd Obstacle Course

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

Georgia Kelso , Smiggle

Jan Swarbrick , Jake

Alex Moriarty , Double A Cookies n Cream

Kerry Ryan , Merlin

Class 37: Donaghys Ltd Combined Course
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Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right
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4TH Sophie Simmons , Jet Liner

5TH Bronwyn Rickerby , Shilstone Bartimus Prime

Class 38: Donaghys Ltd Calf Tie

18T Georgia Kelso , Smiggle

2ND Kerry Ryan , Merlin

3RD Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

4TH Bronwyn Columbus , Mr Grumplestiltskin
5TH Ashleigh Stocker , Monty

Class 39: Donaghys Ltd Barrel Race

18T Jan Swarbrick , Jake

2ND Kerry Ryan , Merlin

3RD Georgia Kelso , Smiggle

4TH Bronwyn Rickerby , Shilstone Bartimus Prime

5TH Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

Special Champion Stock & Station Horse: Georgia Kelso , Smiggle

Prizes Reserve Champion Stock & Station Horse: Joanne Morgan , Yeah Right

Kyleston Farms Stock & Station Trophy: Georgia Kelso , Smiggle
Stock & Station Horsemanship: Gemma Hodson , Ollie

IN HAND ARABIAN & DERIVATIVE ARABIAN
Class 41: Best Presented Led Purebred or Derivative Arabian Horse & Handler

18T Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound
2ND Lauren Jones , Al-shamas Dipped in Gold

3RD Isabella Stewart , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

4TH Susan Honeybone , Sparkling Promises Kept

Class 43: Purebred Arabian 4 Years & Over - Stallion, Mare or Gelding

18T Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv

2ND Portia King , BG Crown Princess

3RD Susan Honeybone , Sparkling Promises Kept

Special Champion Led Purebred Arabian: Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv

Prizes Reserve Champion Led Purebred Arabian: Portia King , BG Crown Princess

Class 44: Derivative Arabian 3 years & under - Colt, Filly or Gelding

1ST Kimberley Price , Al-shamas Halcyon Mist

2ND Lauren Jones , Al-shamas Dipped in Gold
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3RD Samantha Lynn-Mould , Dapplelight Resemblance

Class 45: Derivative Arabian 4 Years & Over - Stallion, Mare or Gelding

1ST Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound

2ND Kimberley Price , Al-shamas Golden Savannah

3RD Isabella Stewart , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

4TH Samantha Lynn-Mould , Dapplelight Revelation

Special Champion Led Derivative Arabian: Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray

Prizes Spellbound
Reserve Champion Led Derivative Arabian: Kimberley Price , Al-shamas Golden
Savannah

Supreme Champion Led Arabian: Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv

RIDDEN ARABIAN & DERIVATIVE ARABIAN
Class 51: Best Presented Ridden Purebred or Derivative Arabian Horse & Rider

1ST Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv
2ND Isabella Stewart , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling
3RD Susan Honeybone , Sparkling Promises Kept

Class 52: Novice Ridden Purebred Arabian - Stallion, Mare or Gelding

18T Susan Honeybone , Sparkling Promises Kept

Class 53: Novice Ridden Derivative Arabian - Stallion, Mare or Gelding

1ST Samantha Lynn-Mould , Dapplelight Revelation

Special Champion Novice Ridden Arabian: Samantha Lynn-Mould , Dapplelight Revelation

Prizes Reserve Champion Novice Ridden Arabian: Susan Honeybone , Sparkling Promises
Kept

Class 54: Open Ridden Purebred Arabian - Stallion, Mare or Gelding

18T Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv

Class 55: Open Ridden Derivative Arabian - Stallion, Mare or Gelding

1ST Samantha Lynn-Mould , Dapplelight Revelation

2ND Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound

3RD Isabella Stewart , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

Special Champion Ridden Purebred or Derivative Arabian: Penelope Valk , Shades of grey
Prizes pv

Reserve Champion Ridden Purebred or Derivative Arabian: Samantha Lynn-Mould

, Dapplelight Revelation
Supreme Champion Arabian: Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

8/62



10/24/23, 11:57 AM

Showday

Class 56: Best Paced Arabian

18T Penelope Valk , Shades of grey pv

2ND Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound

Class 57: Best Mannered Arabian

1ST Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound

Class 58: Best Rider on an Arabian

18T Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound

Class 59: Arabian Costume

1ST Samantha Lynn-Mould , Dapplelight Revelation

INHAND STANDARDBRED HACKS
Class 61: Best Presented Horse & Handler

18T Katie MclIntosh , Oscar

2ND Emily Wain , Christian Blues

Class 63: Mare, 4 years and over

18T Marie Smith , Dyptique

2ND Emily Wain , Christian Blues

Class 64: Gelding or Stallion, 4 years and over

18T Katie MclIntosh , Oscar
Special Champion In Hand Standardbred: Katie Mclntosh , Oscar
Prizes Reserve Champion In Hand Standardbred: Marie Smith , Dyptique

Class 65: Best Paced

18T Katie MclIntosh , Oscar
2ND Emily Wain , Christian Blues
3RD Marie Smith , Dyptique

IN HAND WARMBLOODS
Class 71: In Hand - Best Presented

1ST Nicole Martin , RV Amalfi

2ND Kay McEwan , Cosmos
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Special Champion Youngstock In Hand Warmblood: Nicole Martin , RV Amalfi
Prizes Reserve Champion Youngstock in Hand Warmblood: Amy Stewart , Quartrio

Prizes Reserve Champion Adult In Hand Warmblood: Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C

Showday
3RD Amy Stewart , Quartrio
Class 72: In Hand - Yearling
18T Amy Stewart , Quartrio
Class 73: In Hand - 2 & 3 Year Old
Class 74: In Hand Male 4 Years & Over
18T Kay McEwan , Cosmos
2ND Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
Class 75: In Hand Female 4 Years & Over
Special Champion Adult In Hand Warmblood: Kay McEwan , Cosmos
Class 76: Best Paced Any Age
1ST Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
2ND Nicole Martin , RV Amalfi
3RD Kay McEwan , Cosmos
4TH Hannah Foor , Christopher SFF
RIDDEN STANDARDBRED HACKS
Class 81: Best Presented Horse & Handler
1ST Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo
2ND Bella Partington , Monkey King
3RD Katie Mclntosh , Oscar
4TH Gosney/ Bol , Alshain 21011
Class 82: Best Rider on a Standardbred
18T Bella Partington , Monkey King
2ND Katie MclIntosh , Oscar
Class 83: District Standardbred Hack
18T Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo
2ND Bella Partington , Monkey King

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

10/62



10/24/23, 11:57 AM Showday
Class 84: Novice, 0-2 wins

2ND Katie MclIntosh , Oscar

Class 85: Novice, 0-5 wins

18T Bella Partington , Monkey King
Special Champion Novice Standardbred Hack: Bella Partington , Monkey King
Prizes Reserve Champion Novice Standardbred Hack: Gosney/ Bol , Franco Texas 21007

Class 86: Open 158cm and under

18T Bella Partington , Monkey King

2ND Gosney/ Bol , Franco Texas 21007

Class 87: Open over 158cm

18T Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo

2ND Gosney/ Bol , Alshain 21011

3RD Katie Mclntosh , Oscar

Special Champion Open Standardbred: Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo

Prizes Reserve Champion Open Standardbred: Bella Partington , Monkey King

Class 88: Best Paced Standardbred

1ST Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo

2ND Gosney/ Bol , Franco Texas 21007
3RD Bella Partington , Monkey King
4TH Gosney/ Bol , Alshain 21011

5TH Katie Mclntosh , Oscar

Class 89: Best Mannered Standardbred

18T Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo

2ND Gosney/ Bol , Franco Texas 21007

3RD Gosney/ Bol , Alshain 21011

4TH Bella Partington , Monkey King

5TH Katie MclIntosh , Oscar

Special Champion Paced & Mannered Standardbred: Taylah Dolan , Michaelangelo

Prizes Reserve Champion Paced & Mannered Standardbred: Gosney/ Bol , Franco Texas
21007
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RIDDEN WARMBLOODS
Class 91: Ridden -4 , 5 & 6 Years

1ST

2ND

3RD

Carissa McGregor , Euro Centara AH
Millie Brinsdon , Cashier RF

Kim Manson , Naleia VP

Class 92: Ridden - 7 Years & Over

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
Karen Withell , BV Minuet
Kyra Jamie , Alazan Mistique

Kay McEwan , Cosmos

Class 93: Ridden - Best Paced

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
Millie Brinsdon , Cashier RF

Carissa McGregor , Euro Centara AH
Kim Manson , Naleia VP

Karen Withell , BV Minuet

Class 94: Ridden - Best Mannered

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Special
Prizes

Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
Millie Brinsdon , Cashier RF

Karen Withell , BV Minuet

Carissa McGregor , Euro Centara AH
Kim Manson , Naleia VP

Champion Ridden Warmblood: Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
Reserve Champion Ridden Warmblood: Karen Withell , BV Minuet

Class 95: Ridden - Best Rider

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH
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12/62



10/24/23, 11:57 AM

Showday

IN HAND WELSH
Class 101: Best Presented Welsh Pony & Handler

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

Ashleigh O'Connor , Hollybank rumble in the jungle
Amanda Harrington , Brackenleigh’s Welsh Passion
Madeleine Leslie , Hollybank Sunshine

Michelle Murray , Brackenleighs Royal Occasion

Class 103: Brood Mare Section A, b 4 years & over

18T

Adrienne Saunders , Vanace Tresor

Class 104: Dry Mare or Gelding Section A, B, C & D 4 years & over

1ST
2ND

Special
Prizes

Madeleine Leslie , Hollybank Sunshine
Ashleigh O'Connor , Hollybank rumble in the jungle

Champion Purebred Welsh Adult: Adrienne Saunders , Vanace Tresor
Reserve Champion Purebred Welsh Adult: Madeleine Leslie , Hollybank Sunshine

Class 105: Foal or Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding Section A, B C & D

18T

Adrienne Saunders , Glendale Starwalker

Class 106: 2 or 3 year old Colt, Filly or Gelding Section A, B C & D

1ST
2ND

Special
Prizes

Adrienne Saunders , Glendale Kiss Izzy
Michelle Murray , Brackenleighs Royal Occasion

Champion Purebred Welsh Youngstock: Adrienne Saunders , Glendale Kiss lzzy
Reserve Champion Purebred Welsh Youngstock: Michelle Murray , Brackenleighs
Royal Occasion

Class 107: Partbred Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 years & over

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior
Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold
Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal

Hannah Collins , King of Hearts

Class 109: Partbred Colt, Filly or Gelding, 2 & 3 year old

1ST
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2ND

3RD

Special
Prizes

Showday

Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Christmas Holly
Amanda Harrington , Brackenleigh’s Welsh Passion

Champion Partbred Welsh Exhibit: Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior
Reserve Champion Partbred Welsh Exhibit: Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold
Best Welsh Exhibit: Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

Supreme Welsh: Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

IN HAND GOLDEN HORSE
Class 111: Best Presented Horse & Handler

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Lauren Jones , Al-shamas Dipped in Gold
Mel Cleland , Inova Magnitude

Sophie Stephens , Magnum Gold
Christina Lewis , Reilly

Susan Honeybone , Apollo Sunrise

Class 112: Best Paced Golden Horse or Pony

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Christmas Holly
Kimberley Price , Al-shamas Halcyon Mist

Ellie Jones , Pennbretti Piccolo

Susan Honeybone , Apollo Sunrise

Christina Lewis , Reilly

Class 114: Best 2 Year old Any Sex

18T

2ND

Lauren Jones , Al-shamas Dipped in Gold

Kimberley Price , Al-shamas Halcyon Mist

Class 115: Best 3 Year old Any Sex

18T
2ND

Special
Prizes

Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours
Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Christmas Holly

Champion Youngstock Golden Horse: Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours
Reserve Champion Youngstock Golden Horse: Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands
Park Christmas Holly

Class 116: Best Palomino 4 years & over

18T

2ND

3RD
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Sophie Stephens , Magnum Gold
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Showday
4TH Ellie Jones , Pennbretti Piccolo
5TH Christina Lewis , Reilly

Class 117: Best Buckskin 4 years & over
18T Mel Cleland , Inova Magnitude

Class 118: Best Cremello & Broken Coloured 4 years & over
Special Champion Adult Golden Horse: Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

Prizes Reserve Champion Adult Golden Horse: Mel Cleland , Inova Magnitude
Supreme Champion Golden Horse: Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

RIDDEN WELSH
Class 121: Novice Partbred 0-5 wins at an A&P Show or Breed Show

18T Kate Stackhouse , MP Royalty

Class 122: Open Partbred

18T Kate Stackhouse , MP Royalty

2ND Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

Class 123: Paced & Mannered Partbred

18T Kate Stackhouse , MP Royalty
Special Champion Ridden Partbred Welsh: Kate Stackhouse , MP Royalty
Prizes Reserve Champion Ridden Partbred Welsh: Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

Class 124: Novice Section A, B, C & D Purebred, 0-5 wins at an A&P Show or Breed Show

1ST Ashleigh O'Connor , Hollybank rumble in the jungle
2ND Elleanor Bell , Ellangowan Wannabe

3RD Addison Moore , Taimana Mallory

4TH Stephanie Osmers , Pennbretti Melody

Class 125: Open Section A, B, C & D Purebred

1ST Elleanor Bell , Ellangowan Wannabe
2ND Addison Moore , Taimana Mallory
3RD Stephanie Osmers , Pennbretti Melody

Class 126: Paced & Mannered Section A, B, C or D Purebred

18T Elleanor Bell , Ellangowan Wannabe

2ND Addison Moore , Taimana Mallory
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RIDDEN GOLDEN HORSE
Class 131: Novice 0- 5 wins - Pony

1ST Ellie Jones , Pennbretti Piccolo

Class 132: Novice 0 - 5 wins - Hack

18T Sophie Stephens , Magnum Gold

2ND Stephanie Osmers , Pennbretti Melody

Class 133: Open Pony

18T Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold
2ND Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Festive Fields Sunburst
3RD Ellie Jones , Pennbretti Piccolo

Class 134: Open Hack

18T Mel Cleland , Inova Magnitude

2ND Sophie Stephens , Magnum Gold

3RD Stephanie Osmers , Pennbretti Melody

Special Champion Ridden Golden Horse: Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold
Prizes Reserve Champion Ridden Golden Horse: Mel Cleland , Inova Magnitude

Class 135: Paced & Mannered - Hack

18T Sophie Stephens , Magnum Gold

Class 136: Paced & Mannered - Pony

1ST Ellie Jones , Pennbretti Piccolo
2ND Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Festive Fields Sunburst
3RD Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

Class 137: Best Rider Golden Horse Section - 17 years & under

18T Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold
2ND Ellie Jones , Pennbretti Piccolo
3RD Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Festive Fields Sunburst

Class 138: Best Rider Golden Horse Section - 18 years & over

18T Mel Cleland , Inova Magnitude
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2ND Sophie Stephens , Magnum Gold

PINTO (HOY Qualifier)
Class 141: Best Presented Pinto & Handler

18T Victoria Blagdon , Paint A Melody
2ND Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH
3RD Willowlees Stud , Willowlees Jack of hearts

Class 142: Best Colour & Pattern

18T Willowlees Stud , Willowlees Jack of hearts
2ND Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH

3RD Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

4TH Victoria Blagdon , Paint A Melody

5TH Alistair Smith , Buttons & Bows

Class 143: Paced & Mannered

18T Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH

2ND Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

3RD Victoria Blagdon , Paint A Melody

4TH Willowlees Stud , Willowlees Jack of hearts
5TH Alistair Smith , Buttons & Bows

Class 146: Three years and under any sex, Pony to mature under 148cm

18T Alistair Smith , Buttons & Bows
2ND Willowlees Stud , Willowlees Jack of hearts
3RD Karen Thyne , Festive Fields Dancing On The Ceiling

Class 147: Four years and over, any sex, pony under 148cm

1ST Maisie Graham , Galaxy Angel Wings

2ND Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

3RD Karen Thyne , Withaview Shake Rattle N Roll

Special Champion Pinto Pony (In Hand): Maisie Graham , Galaxy Angel Wings
Prizes Reserve Champion Pinto Pony (In Hand): Alistair Smith , Buttons & Bows

Class 148: Lightweight/Middleweight 4 years and over, over 148cm
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1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

Showday

Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob
Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee
Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH

Victoria Blagdon , Paint A Melody

Class 149: Heavyweight 4 years and over, over 148cm

Special
Prizes

Champion Adult Pinto (In Hand): Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob

Reserve Champion Adult Pinto (In Hand): Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee

Supreme Champion Pinto (In Hand): Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob

Class 150: Ridden - Best Presented Pinto & Rider

2ND

Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee

Class 151: Novice Pony 148cm and under, 0-5 wins

18T

2ND

Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

Maisie Graham , Galaxy Angel Wings

Class 152: Open Pony 148cm and under

18T

2ND

Special
Prizes

Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE
Maisie Graham , Galaxy Angel Wings

Champion Pinto Pony (Ridden): Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE
Reserve Champion Pinto Pony (Ridden): Maisie Graham , Galaxy Angel Wings

Class 153: Best Paced & Mannered Pony, 148cm and under

18T

2ND

Bianca Reynolds , Symphony LPE

Maisie Graham , Galaxy Angel Wings

Class 154: Novice Horse over 148cm, 0-5 wins

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob
Josie Greer , Weiti Drama
Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee

Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH

Class 155: Open Lightweight/Middleweight over 148cm

18T

2ND

3RD

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob
Josie Greer , Weiti Drama

Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH
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4TH Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee
Class 156: Open Heavyweight over 148cm
Special Champion Pinto Horse (Ridden): Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob

Prizes Reserve Champion Pinto Horse (Ridden): Josie Greer , Weiti Drama
Supreme Champion Pinto (Ridden): Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob

Class 157: Best Paced Horse over 148cm

18T Josie Greer , Weiti Drama

2ND Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH

3RD Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob

4TH Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee

Class 158: Best Mannered Horse over 148cm

1ST Natalie Gameson , Tanzi WSH
2ND Willowlees Stud , Willowlees queen bee
3RD Josie Greer , Weiti Drama

LED HORSES

Class 161: Best Presented Horse & Handler

18T Nicole Martin , RV Amalfi

2ND Nina Atkinson-Spiers , Masquerade WCS
3RD Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin
4TH Kate Stackhouse , MP Royalty

5TH Tina Clough , Bingley Huckleberry

Class 162: Yearling to mature over 148cm

18T Amy Stewart , Quartrio

Class 164: Three Year Old, to mature over 148cm

18T Nicole Martin , RV Amalfi

2ND Nina Atkinson-Spiers , Masquerade WCS

3RD Tina Clough , Bingley Huckleberry

Special Champion Youngstock Led Horse: Nicole Martin , RV Amalfi

Prizes Reserve Champion Youngstock Led Horse: Nina Atkinson-Spiers , Masquerade
WCS

Class 165: Gelding, 4 years and over, over 148cm
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1ST

2ND

Showday

Kate Stackhouse , MP Royalty

Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin

Class 168: Stallion, 4 years and over, over 148cm

Special
Prizes

LED PONIES

Reserve Champion Adult Led Horse: Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin

Class 171: Best Presented Pony & Handler

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Brechin Family , Monstevos Just N Pretoria
Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet

Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights
Natasha Waddell , Phoenician Clover

Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Blossom

Class 172: Pony Yearling, under 123cm

18T

Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Blossom

Class 176: Pony, 2 years over 125cm & not exceeding 136cm

18T

Natasha Waddell , Phoenician Clover

Class 178: Pony, 3 years, not exceeding 148cm

1ST
2ND
3RD

Special
Prizes

Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours
Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet
Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Christmas Holly

Champion Youngstock Led Pony: Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours
Reserve Champion Youngstock Led Pony: Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet

Class 180: Dry Mare, 4 years and over, not exceeding 148cm

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

Special
Prizes

Brechin Family , Monstevos Just N Pretoria
Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights
Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal

Champion Dry Mare or Gelding: Brechin Family , Monstevos Just N Pretoria
Reserve Champion Dry Mare or Gelding: Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

Class 182: Pony Stallion not exceeding 148cm

https://showday.online/show/northern#results
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Showday

Special Champion Led Pony: Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours
Prizes Supreme Champion In Hand Pony: Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours

Class 183: PBNZ Youngstock 1-3 years of age

18T Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours

2ND Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet

3RD Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Blossom

5TH Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Christmas Holly

Special Pony Breeders Society Sash Youngstock: Sue Morrish , Stoneybrooke Rumours
Prizes

Class 184: NZRP In Hand Pony Youngstock 3 years and under not exceeding 148cm

1ST Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet

2ND Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Blossom

3RD Becky Ramsay-Smith , Woodlands Park Christmas Holly
Special NZRP Sash Youngstock: Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet
Prizes

Class 185: Best Paced Pony

18T Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal

HACKS OVER 158CM
Class 191: Best Presented Hack over 158cm

1ST Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

2ND Kate Stackhouse , MP Incognito
3RD Karen Withell , BV Minuet

4TH Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

5TH Taria Martin , Easy access

6TH Amy Anderson , Rico Gold

Class 192: District Hack over 158cm

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

18T Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

2ND Kate Stackhouse , MP Incognito

3RD Atkinson-Spiers Family , Chelton Light Regards
4TH Karen Withell , BV Minuet

5TH Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

6TH Amy Anderson , Rico Gold
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Showday

Class 193: Novice Hack, 0-2 wins

18T

Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

Class 194: Novice Hack, 0-5 wins

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

Special
Prizes

Louisa Doig , Southern Aurora
Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott
Taria Martin , Easy access
Amy Anderson , Rico Gold

Champion Novice Hack: Louisa Doig , Southern Aurora
Reserve Champion Novice Hack: Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

Class 195: Novice Paced & Mannered Hack, 0-5 wins

18T

2ND

3RD

Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott
Taria Martin , Easy access

Amy Anderson , Rico Gold

Class 196: Open Hack over 158cm & not exceeding 163cm.

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Kate Stackhouse , MP Incognito
Karen Withell , BV Minuet
Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott
Taria Martin , Easy access

Amy Anderson , Rico Gold

Class 197: Open Hack over 163cm.

18T

2ND

3RD

Special
Prizes

Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite
Atkinson-Spiers Family , Chelton Light Regards
Louisa Doig , Southern Aurora

Champion Open Hack: Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite
Reserve Champion Open Hack: Kate Stackhouse , MP Incognito
Casey Challenge Cup (Best Hack up to 95kg): Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

Class 198: Open Lady's Hack on Type (conformation class) Lady or Gentleman Rider

18T

2ND

3RD

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite
Karen Withell , BV Minuet

Louisa Doig , Southern Aurora
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4TH Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott
5TH Taria Martin , Easy access
6TH Amy Anderson , Rico Gold

Class 199: Open Gentleman's Hack on Type (conformation class) Lady or Gentleman Rider

18T Atkinson-Spiers Family , Chelton Light Regards

Class 200: Open Hack - Best Manners to be judged.

1ST Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

2ND Karen Withell , BV Minuet

3RD Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

4TH Atkinson-Spiers Family , Chelton Light Regards
5TH Amy Anderson , Rico Gold

Class 201: Open Hack - Best Paces to be judged.

1ST Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite
2ND Louisa Doig , Southern Aurora
3RD Karen Withell , BV Minuet
4TH Taria Martin , Easy access

Class 202: Novice Rider, 17 years and over, 0.5 wins

18T Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

Class 204: Rider, 21 years & over

1ST Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

2ND Natasha Waddell , Uptown Charlie Brown

3RD Kate Stackhouse , MP Incognito

4TH Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

5TH Karen Withell , BV Minuet

6TH Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

Special Champion Adult Rider: Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

Prizes Reserve Champion Adult Rider: Natasha Waddell , Uptown Charlie Brown

HARCOURTS TWISS KEIR SADDLE HUNTERS, OVER 148CM
Class 211: Best Presented Saddle Hunter

1ST Alice Hamer , Birmingham

2ND Sarah Lieder , Amuri Albercroft
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3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Showday

Rebecca Doubleday , Vasilis Orion
Penelope Mehrtens , My Stella
Brittany Talbot , Delilah

Rose Richardson , Smokey

Class 212: District Saddle Hunter

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Alice Hamer , Birmingham
Penelope Mehrtens , My Stella
Sarah Lieder , Amuri Albercroft
Sarah Morris , Mandurah

Tinesha Benson , Furniss Road

Class 213: Novice Saddle Hunter, 0-2 wins

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Alice Hamer , Birmingham
Brittany Talbot , Delilah

Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha
Sarah Morris , Mandurah
Sarah Nesbitt , MR DIGGLES

Sarah Lieder , Amuri Albercroft

Class 214: Novice Saddle Hunter, 0-5 wins

Class 215: Novice Paced & Mannered Saddle Hunter, 0-5 wins

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Special
Prizes

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH

Alice Hamer , Birmingham

Amy Stewart , Rovale Grassiano DG
Brittany Talbot , Delilah

Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha
Sarah Nesbitt , MR DIGGLES

Sarah Morris , Mandurah

Champion Novice Saddle Hunter: Alice Hamer , Birmingham
Reserve Champion Novice Saddle Hunter: Amy Stewart , Rovale Grassiano DG

Alice Hamer , Birmingham
Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha

Tinesha Benson , Furniss Road

Ashleigh Hickling , Mairangi White Lies
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5TH

6TH

Showday

Rose Richardson , Smokey

Brittany Talbot , Delilah

Class 216: Open Saddle Hunter over 148cm & not exceeding 163cm. Lightweight.

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

Sophie Hansen , Zebedees Magic
Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha
Tinesha Benson , Furniss Road

Rose Richardson , Smokey

Class 217: Open Saddle Hunter over 148cm & not exceeding 163cm. Heavyweight

18T

Sarah Morris , Mandurah

Class 218: Open Saddle Hunter over 163cm. Lightweight.

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

Alice Hamer , Birmingham
Brittany Talbot , Delilah
Kaylie Hodgson , On The Rebound

Amy Stewart , Rovale Grassiano DG

Class 219: Open Saddle Hunter over 163cm. Heavyweight.

18T

2ND

3RD

Special
Prizes

Class 220: Open Lady's Saddle Hunter on Type (conformation class) Lady or Gent Rider

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Special
Prizes

Class 221: Open Gentleman's Saddle Hunter on Type (conform class) Lady or Gent Rider

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

Penelope Mehrtens , My Stella
Tina Abbott , Kennebrook cleopatra
Sarah Nesbitt , MR DIGGLES

Champion Open Saddle Hunter: Alice Hamer , Birmingham

Reserve Champion Open Saddle Hunter: Penelope Mehrtens , My Stella

Sophie Hansen , Zebedees Magic
Alice Hamer , Birmingham

Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha
Penelope Mehrtens , My Stella
Sarah Morris , Mandurah

Tinesha Benson , Furniss Road

Douglas Challenge Cup - Lady's Saddle Hunter: Sophie Hansen , Zebedees Magic
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1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

Showday

Sarah Lieder , Amuri Albercroft
Sarah Nesbitt , MR DIGGLES
Kaylie Hodgson , On The Rebound

Tina Abbott , Kennebrook cleopatra

Class 222: Open Saddle Hunter - Best Manners to be judged

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Sarah Lieder , Amuri Albercroft

Tina Abbott , Kennebrook cleopatra
Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha
Alice Hamer , Birmingham

Amy Stewart , Rovale Grassiano DG

Tinesha Benson , Furniss Road

Class 223: Open Saddle Hunter - Best Paces to be judged

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

PARK HACKS OVER 148CM & NOT EXCEEDING 158CM

Sophie RICHARDSON , Kasha
Alice Hamer , Birmingham
Penelope Mehrtens , My Stella
Tina Abbott , Kennebrook cleopatra
Tinesha Benson , Furniss Road

Kaylie Hodgson , On The Rebound

Class 231: Best Present Park Hack

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Madeleine Leslie , Greenmoor Infatuation
Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin
Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

Sharni Passeri , Rosemoor Guard of Honour

Alisha Hayward , Queen of night

Class 232: District Park Hack

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

Madeleine Leslie , Greenmoor Infatuation

Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

Claudia Faulkner , Sinueux Shot

Annabelle Boon , ESH Toi Toi
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Class 233: Novice Park Hack, 0-2 wins

18T Claudia Faulkner , Sinueux Shot
2ND Annabelle Boon , ESH Toi Toi
3RD Alisha Hayward , Queen of night
4TH Kyra Jamie , Alazan Mistique

Class 234: Novice Park Hack, 0-5 wins

18T Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin

2ND Sharni Passeri , Rosemoor Guard of Honour

3RD Claudia Faulkner , Sinueux Shot

4TH Annabelle Boon , ESH Toi Toi

5TH Kyra Jamie , Alazan Mistique

Special Champion Novice Park Hack: Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin

Prizes Reserve Champion Novice Park Hack: Sharni Passeri , Rosemoor Guard of Honour

Class 235: Novice Paced & Mannered Park Hack, 0-5 wins

1T Annabelle Boon , ESH Toi Toi

2ND Madeleine Leslie , Greenmoor Infatuation
3RD Kyra Jamie , Alazan Mistique

4TH Claudia Faulkner , Sinueux Shot

Class 236: Open Park Hack over 148cm & not exceeding 153cm

1ST Natasha Waddell , Uptown Charlie Brown

Class 237: Open Park Hack over 153cm & not exceeding 158cm

18T Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

2ND Madeleine Leslie , Greenmoor Infatuation

3RD Natasha Waddell , Carnesso Magic Merlin

4TH Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound

5TH Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

6TH Claudia Faulkner , Sinueux Shot

Special Champion Open Park Hack: Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

Prizes Reserve Champion Open Park Hack: Natasha Waddell , Uptown Charlie Brown

Class 238: Open Lady's Park Hack on Type (conformation class) Lady or Gentleman Rider
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18T Madeleine Leslie , Greenmoor Infatuation

2ND Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound
3RD Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

4TH Kyra Jamie , Alazan Mistique

Class 240: Open Park Hack - Best Manners to be judged

18T Natasha Waddell , Uptown Charlie Brown

2ND Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

3RD Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound
4TH Madeleine Leslie , Greenmoor Infatuation

5TH Kyra Jamie , Alazan Mistique

6TH Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

Class 241: Open Park Hack - Best Paces to be judged

1ST Amy Tipples, Mary Whitehouse , Kelaray Spellbound
2ND Meg Fleming , Bewitched of Flaxmill

3RD Natasha Waddell , Uptown Charlie Brown

4TH Kim Munro , Anarewa Legacy

5TH Claudia Faulkner , Sinueux Shot

HARCOURTS TWISS KEIR RIDING HORSE OVER 148CM
Class 251: Best Presented Riding Horse

1ST Vanessa Pickens , Rubinesque
2ND Stephanie Hislop , BJK Cashmir
3RD Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit
4TH Kay McEwan , Cosmos

5TH Kim Manson , Naleia VP

6TH Christine Hodge , Max

Class 252: District Riding Horse

18T Kim Manson , Naleia VP

2ND Kay McEwan , Cosmos

Special Country Squire Cup - Best District Horse: Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite
Prizes

Class 253: Novice Riding Horse, 0-2 wins
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18T Kim Manson , Naleia VP

2ND Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit
3RD Kay McEwan , Cosmos

4TH Emma Arrandale , Vulcan

5TH Christine Hodge , Max

Class 254: Novice Riding Horse, 0-5 wins

18T Kim Manson , Naleia VP

2ND Olivia Mason , Rhapsody

3RD Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit

4TH Emma Arrandale , Vulcan

5TH Kay McEwan , Cosmos

6TH Christine Hodge , Max

Special Champion Novice Riding Horse: Kim Manson , Naleia VP

Prizes Reserve Champion Novice Riding Horse: Olivia Mason , Rhapsody

Class 255: Novice Paced & Mannered Riding Horse, 0-5 wins

18T Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit
2ND Olivia Mason , Rhapsody

3RD Kim Manson , Naleia VP

4TH Emma Arrandale , Vulcan

5TH Kay McEwan , Cosmos

6TH Christine Hodge , Max

Class 256: Open Riding Horse over 148cm & not exceeding 163cm

1ST Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C
2ND Stephanie Hislop , BJK Cashmir
3RD Olivia Mason , Rhapsody

4TH Annalise Graham , Oakleys Dunit

Class 257: Open Riding Horse over 163cm

1ST Vanessa Pickens , Rubinesque
Special Champion Open Riding Horse: Vanessa Pickens , Rubinesque
Prizes Reserve Champion Open Riding Horse: Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C

Class 258: Open Lady's Riding Horse on Type (conform class) Lady or Gentleman Rider
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1ST Vanessa Pickens , Rubinesque
2ND Stephanie Hislop , BJK Cashmir
3RD Olivia Mason , Rhapsody

Class 259: Open Gentleman's Riding Horse on Type (conform. class) Lady or Gentleman

1ST Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C

Class 260: Open Riding Horse - Best manners to be judged

1ST Vanessa Pickens , Rubinesque
2ND Stephanie Hislop , BJK Cashmir
3RD Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C

Class 261: Open Riding Horse - Best Paces to be judged.

1ST Vanessa Pickens , Rubinesque

2ND Angela Fitzgibbon , Banderas C

3RD Stephanie Hislop , BJK Cashmir

Special Champion Paced & Mannered: Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite
Prizes Best Lady's Hack: Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

Supreme Horse: Nicola Urquhart , Exquisite

CLYDESDALE
Class 265: Best Presented Horse and Handler

18T Geraldine Cook , Millcreek Ruby

2ND Alan Vliet Vlieland , Goldenlane George

3RD J & D COOK , Woodbury Goldie

4TH Sarah Nesbitt , Waugh Sasha

5TH J M & N E White , Ashstencroft Kellan's Kelty

Class 266: Stallion 3 years and over

18T Alan Vliet Vlieland , Goldenlane George

Class 268: 2 Year Old, Colt

1ST Erewhon Station , Erewhon Graham
Special Champion Male Clydesdale: Alan Vliet Vlieland , Goldenlane George
Prizes Reserve Champion Male Clydesdale: Erewhon Station , Erewhon Graham

Class 269: Mare 3 years or older

18T Geraldine Cook , Millcreek Ruby
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2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Showday

Erewhon Station , Ardgour Braes Jeannie
Erewhon Station , Erewhon Grace
Erewhon Station , Erewhon Erica

J & D COOK , Woodbury Goldie

Sarah Nesbitt , Waugh Sasha

Class 270: Yearling Filly

18T

2ND

Erewhon Station , Erewhon Gabirielle

Erewhon Station , Erewhon Willow

Class 271: 2 Year OlId Filly

Class 272: Gelding

18T
2ND

Special
Prizes

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Special
Prizes

J M & N E White , Ashstencroft Kellan's Kelty
Erewhon Station , Erewhon Anna

Russell Dalzell Memorial Trophy - Clydesdale: J M & N E White , Ashstencroft
Kellan's Kelty

Clydesdale Cup Moody Trophy (Supreme): Alan Vliet Vlieland , Goldenlane George
Champion Female Clydesdale: Geraldine Cook , Millcreek Ruby

Reserve Champion Female Clydesdale: Erewhon Station , Ardgour Braes Jeannie
Supreme Champion Clydesdale: Alan Vliet Vlieland , Goldenlane George

Erewhon Station , Erewhon Andy
Erewhon Station , Erewhon Ben

Murray Lang , Mack

Erewhon Station , Erewhon Richie

Corey Woodward , Donnybrook Silverdale

NZ CLYDESDALE CHAMPIONSHIP 2023: Alan Vliet Vlieland , Goldenlane George

Class 273: Best Walking Clydesdale

https://showday.online/show/northern#results

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Special
Prizes

Truth Standfast , Stromore Laddie

Geraldine Cook , Millcreek Ruby

J & D COOK , Woodbury Goldie

J M & N E White , Ashstencroft Kellan's Kelty
Murray Lang , Mack

Sarah Nesbitt , Waugh Sasha

Supreme In Hand All Breeds: Julie Douglas , Eastdale Quartet
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Showday

Class 274: Best Ridden Clydesdale

18T Corey Woodward , Donnybrook Silverdale

Class 275: Pairs Sledge Class

1ST Erewhon Station , Erewhon Ben

2ND Murray Lang , Mack

Class 276: Single Sledge Class

18T Geraldine Cook , Millcreek Ruby

2ND Erewhon Station , Erewhon Ben

3RD Erewhon Station , Erewhon Richie

4TH Corey Woodward , Donnybrook Silverdale

Class 277: Single Wagon Class

18T Corey Woodward , Donnybrook Silverdale

Class 278: Multiple Wagon Class

1ST Erewhon Station , Erewhon Ben

1ST Murray Lang , Mack

THOROUGHBRED SERIES
Class 281: Ridden Thoroughbred Show Horse Over 148cm

1ST Kate Stackhouse , MP Incognito
2ND Louisa Doig , Southern Aurora
3RD Annabelle Latz , Po Parrott

4TH Olivia Mason , Rhapsody

INHAND GYPSY COBS
Class 291: Best Presented Purebred or Partbred Gypsy Cob

18T Lynda Boulton , GRS Je T'adore

2ND Lynda Boulton , GRS Cushti's Last Kiss for Sweet Cindy
3RD Lynda Boulton , GRS Venus Guy Trap

4TH Lynda Boulton , GRS Sienna Sorina

5TH Norton Sporthorses , Wentworth Aria

6TH Julia Steel , Sandow Wairua Kaewa

https://showday.online/show/northern#results
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Class 292: Purebred Gypsy Cob, 4 years and over

18T Lynda Boulton , GRS Je T'adore
2ND Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly
3RD Lynda Boulton , GRS Cushti's Last Kiss for Sweet Cindy

Class 293: Purebred Gypsy Cob, 3 years & under

18T Lynda Boulton , GRS Venus Guy Trap

2ND Lynda Boulton , GRS Sienna Sorina

3RD Chatto Creek Gypsy Cobs , Chatto Creek Aisling

4TH Chatto Creek Gypsy Cobs , Chatto Creek Henry

5TH Karen Johns , Whitehall Copito

Special Champion Purebred In Hand Gypsy Cob: Lynda Boulton , GRS Je T'adore

Prizes Reserve Champion Purebred In Hand Gypsy Cob: Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater
Firefly

Class 294: Partbred Gypsy Cob, 4 years & over

18T Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob

2ND Zara Rossiter , RIO

3RD Norton Sporthorses , Wentworth Aria

4TH Ellesh Rae , Honey I'm Good

5TH Willowlees Stud , Willowlees perfect storm

Class 295: Partbred Gypsy Cob, 3 years & under

18T Alistair Smith , Buttons & Bows

2ND Diane Lintott , GypsyDivines Armani

3RD Julia Steel , Sandow Wairua Kaewa

4TH Karen Thyne , Sherwood's LTJ'S Replica

Special Champion Partbred In Hand Gypsy Cob: Georgia Allison , Sandow Jacob
Prizes Reserve Champion Partbred In Hand Gypsy Cob: Zara Rossiter , RIO

Class 296: Best Paced Purebred

18T Lynda Boulton , GRS Sienna Sorina

2ND Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly

3RD Lynda Boulton , GRS Je T'adore

4TH Chatto Creek Gypsy Cobs , Chatto Creek Henry
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5TH Lynda Boulton , GRS Cushti's Last Kiss for Sweet Cindy

6TH Lynda Boulton , GRS Venus Guy Trap
Class 297: Best Paced Partbred

18T Zara Rossiter , RIO

2ND Norton Sporthorses , Wentworth Aria
3RD Alistair Smith , Buttons & Bows

4TH Julia Steel , Sandow Wairua Kaewa

5TH Karen Thyne , Sherwood's LTJ'S Replica
6TH Ellesh Rae , Honey I'm Good

Class 298: Best Mannered Purebred

18T Lynda Boulton , GRS Je T'adore

2ND Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly

3RD Lynda Boulton , GRS Cushti's Last Kiss for Sweet Cindy
4TH Lynda Boulton , GRS Venus Guy Trap

5TH Lynda Boulton , GRS Sienna Sorina

Class 299: Best Mannered Partbred

1ST Norton Sporthorses , Wentworth Aria
2ND Zara Rossiter , RIO

3RD Karen Thyne , Sherwood's LTJ'S Replica
4TH Diane Lintott , GypsyDivines Armani

5TH Julia Steel , Sandow Wairua Kaewa

6TH Ellesh Rae , Honey I'm Good

RIDDEN GYPSY COBS
Class 301: Best Presented Pure & Partbred Gypsy Cob

18T Willowlees Stud , Willowlees perfect storm
2ND Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly

3RD Paige Wakelin-Noble , Westfield Pluto

4TH Layni Rossiter , RIO

Class 303: Open Purebred Gypsy Cob

18T Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly

Special Champion Ridden Purebred Gypsy Cob: Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly
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ClassP8i@ds Novice Partbred Gypsy Cob, 0-5 wins

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

Larissa Corboy , GR Miss Ellie
Casey Reynolds , Dream Diva
Paige Wakelin-Noble , Westfield Pluto

Layni Rossiter , RIO

Class 305: Open Partbred Gypsy Cob

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

Special
Prizes

Larissa Corboy , GR Miss Ellie

Casey Reynolds , Dream Diva

Paige Wakelin-Noble , Westfield Pluto
Layni Rossiter , RIO

Champion Ridden Partbred Gypsy Cob: Larissa Corboy , GR Miss Ellie
Reserve Champion Ridden Partbred Gypsy Cob: Casey Reynolds , Dream Diva

Class 306: Best Paced Purebred Gypsy Cob

18T

Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly

Class 307: Best Paced Partbred Gypsy Cob

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

Larissa Corboy , GR Miss Ellie
Casey Reynolds , Dream Diva
Paige Wakelin-Noble , Westfield Pluto

Layni Rossiter , RIO

Class 308: Best Mannered Purebred Gypsy Cob

18T

Lynda Boulton , Deerinwater Firefly

Class 309: Best Mannered Partbred Gypsy Cob

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

SIDE SADDLE

Paige Wakelin-Noble , Westfield Pluto
Casey Reynolds , Dream Diva
Layni Rossiter , RIO

Larissa Corboy , GR Miss Ellie

Class 311: Best Turnout - Senior Riders

1ST
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Class 312: Best Turnout - Junior Riders

1ST Samantha Ensor , Breeze 'n' Thru

2ND Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

Class 313: Best Senior Rider

18T Olivia Crozier , Twist

Class 314: Best Junior Rider

1ST Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

2ND Samantha Ensor , Breeze 'n' Thru

Class 315: Best Side Saddle Mount ridden by a Senior Rider

18T Olivia Crozier , Twist

Class 316: Best Side Saddle Mount ridden by a Junior Rider

1ST Samantha Ensor , Breeze 'n' Thru

2ND Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

Class 317: Best Ridden Combination Senior Riders only.

18T Olivia Crozier , Twist
Special Champion Side Saddle: Olivia Crozier , Twist
Prizes Reserve Champion Side Saddle: Samantha Ensor , Breeze 'n' Thru

SHOW PONIES OVER 138cm and NOT EXCEEDING 148cm (HOY Qualifier)
Class 321: Best Presented Show Pony

1ST Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna
2ND Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot

3RD Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

4TH Katie Fitzsimons , Farview Showtime

Class 322: District Pony

18T Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

2ND Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

Class 323: Novice - Show Pony, 0-2 wins
2ND Katie Fitzsimons , Bollinger RD
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Class 324: Novice - Show Pony 0-5 wins

18T
2ND
3RD

Special
Prizes

Katie Fitzsimons , Bollinger RD
Millie Dolan , Ashton Tall Tales
Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

Champion Novice Show Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm: Katie
Fitzsimons , Bollinger RD

Reserve Champion Novice Show Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm: Millie
Dolan , Ashton Tall Tales

Class 325: Novice Paced & Mannered Show Pony, 0-5 wins

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

Katie Fitzsimons , Bollinger RD

Tia Miller , "Pine Eyre Livin the Dream"
Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

Millie Dolan , Ashton Tall Tales

Class 326: Open Show Pony, over 138cm and not exceeding 143cm

18T

2ND

3RD

Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna
Brechin Family , Monstevos Just N Pretoria

Tia Miller , "Pine Eyre Livin the Dream"

Class 327: Open Show Pony, over 143cm and not exceeding 148cm

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Special
Prizes

Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana
Jade Miller , Tell No Lies

Millie Dolan , Ashton Tall Tales
Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot
Katie Fitzsimons , Farview Showtime
Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

Champion Open Show Pony over 138cm not exceeding 148cm: Chloe Foster ,
Amberleigh Prima Donna

Reserve Champion Open Show Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm: Brechin
Family , Monstevos Just N Pretoria

Class 328: Open Show Pony - Best Paces to be judged
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3RD Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot

4TH Brechin Family , Monstevos Just N Pretoria
5TH Tia Miller , "Pine Eyre Livin the Dream"

6TH Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

Class 329: Open Show Pony - Best Manners to be judged

18T Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna
2ND Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

3RD Jade Miller , Tell No Lies

4TH Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot

5TH Taylor Quaid , Kelray Carpaccio

Class 330: Registered Pony 138cm & not exceeding 148cm. Shown in saddle.

18T K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd

2ND Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

3RD Katie Fitzsimons , Farview Showtime

4TH Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot

5TH Jolene Brechin , Monstevos Just N Pretoria

Special Pony Breeders Sash (Ridden): K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd
Prizes

Class 331: Pony Mare or Gelding over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm

1ST Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna

2ND Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot

3RD Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

4TH Jolene Brechin , Monstevos Just N Pretoria

5TH Tia Miller , "Pine Eyre Livin the Dream"

Special NZRP Sash (Ridden): Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna
Prizes

Class 332: District Rider, 15yrs and under 17yrs.

18T Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

Class 333: Best Rider, 15yrs and 16 years old

1ST Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna

2ND Jade Miller , Tell No Lies

https://showday.online/show/northern#results 38/62



10/24/23, 11:57 AM Showday

3RD Katie Fitzsimons , Farview Showtime

4TH Lil Ogano , Windermere Gloriana

5TH Tia Miller , "Pine Eyre Livin the Dream"

Special Champion Junior Rider: Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights

Prizes Reserve Champion Junior Rider: Chloe Foster , Amberleigh Prima Donna

SHOW PONIES OVER 128cm and NOT EXCEEDING 138cm (HOY Qualifier)
Class 334: Best Presented Show Pony

18T Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights

2ND Tayla Hamilton , RP Chatterbox

Class 335: District Pony

18T Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

2ND Lucy Browne , Eastdale Just n Style

3RD Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Eastdale Jemima

Special Best District Pony: Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior
Prizes

Class 336: Novice Show Pony, 0-2 wins

18T Ashleigh O'Connor , Hollybank rumble in the jungle

Class 337: Novice Show Pony, 0-5 wins

18T Ashleigh O'Connor , Hollybank rumble in the jungle

2ND Lucy Browne , Eastvale Just n Style

Class 338: Novice Paced & Mannered Show Pony, 0-5 wins

18T Ashleigh O'Connor , Hollybank rumble in the jungle

2ND Lucy Browne , Eastdale Just n Style

Class 339: Open Show Pony over 128cm and not exceeding 133cm

18T Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights
2ND Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Eastdale Jemima
3RD Annabel Dampier-Crossley , Eastdale Henrietta

Class 340: Open Show Pony over 133cm and not exceeding 138cm

18T Tayla Hamilton , RP Chatterbox
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2ND

3RD

Special
Prizes

Showday

Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

Lucy Browne , Eastdale Just n Style

Champion Open Show Pony over 128cm and not exceeding 138cm: Tayla Hamilton

, RP Chatterbox

Reserve Champion Open Show Pony over 128cm & not exceeding 138cm: Olive

Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights

Class 341: Open Show Pony - Best Paces to be judged

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Tayla Hamilton , RP Chatterbox

Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights
Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Eastdale Jemima

Lucy Browne , Eastdale Just n Style

Class 342: Open Show Pony- Best Manners to be judged

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights
Lucy Browne , Eastdale Just n Style
Tayla Hamilton , RP Chatterbox
Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Eastdale Jemima

Class 343: Registered Pony under 138cm

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Tayla Hamilton , RP Chatterbox
Olive Cronin , Chelton Fairy Lights

Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany

Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Eastdale Jemima

Annabel Dampier-Crossley , Eastdale Henrietta

Class 344: Pony Mare or Gelding under 138cm
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Class 345: District Rider under 13yrs

18T Sophia Hodgson-Gaze , Eastdale Jemima

Class 346: Best Rider 12 ,13 & 14 years old

18T Sophie Dennett , Eastdale foxtrot
2ND Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany
3RD Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

SHOW PONIES NOT EXCEEDING 128cm (HOY Qualifier)
Class 347: Best Present Show Pony

1ST Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold
2ND Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior
3RD Tayla Hamilton , Chelton Ambitious
4TH Everley Gilmore , Coroview Kingston

Class 348: District Pony

1ST Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

Class 354: Open Show Pony over 123cm and not exceeding 128cm

18T Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

2ND Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

3RD Tayla Hamilton , Chelton Ambitious

4TH Everley Gilmore , Coroview Kingston

Special Champion Open Show Pony not exceeding 128cm: Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss
Prizes Dior

Reserve Champion Open Show Pony not exceeding 128cm: Olive Cronin , Jubilee
Harvest Gold

Class 355: Open Show Pony - Best Paces to be judged

18T Everley Gilmore , Coroview Kingston
2ND Tayla Hamilton , Chelton Ambitious
3RD Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

Class 356: Open Show Pony - Best Manners to be judged

18T Tayla Hamilton , Chelton Ambitious

2ND Everley Gilmore , Coroview Kingston
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Class 358: Best Novice Junior Rider, 0-5 wins

18T Everley Gilmore , Coroview Kingston

2ND Isabella Stewart , KS Gin and Tonic

Class 359: Best Rider, 11 years & under

18T Olive Cronin , Jubilee Harvest Gold

2ND Annabel Dampier-Crossley , Eastdale Henrietta
3RD Tayla Hamilton , Chelton Ambitious

4TH Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston

5TH Brooke Wendelken , Imperial Bow Tie

6TH Isabella Stewart , KS Gin and Tonic

Class 360: Best Rider, 11 years & under

Special Supreme Saddle Pony: Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston
Prizes

SADDLE HUNTER PONIES (HOY Qualifier)
Class 361: Best Presented Saddle Hunter Pony

1ST Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany
2ND K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd
3RD Layla Singleton , Ellangowan Quartz Reef

4TH Brooke Wendelken , Imperial Bow Tie

5TH Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston

6TH Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

Class 362: District Pony Saddle Hunter

1ST Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

Class 363: Novice Saddle Hunter Pony, 0-2 wins

1ST Laura Kelso , Cilhouette

2ND Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

Class 364: Novice Saddle Hunter Pony, 0 to 5 wins

18T K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd
2ND Laura Kelso , Cilhouette
3RD Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga
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Special Champion Novice Saddle Hunter Pony: K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle
Prizes Boyd
Reserve Champion Novice Saddle Hunter Pony: Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of
Draga

Class 365: Novice Paced & mannered Saddle Hunter Pony, 0-5 wins

1ST Laura Kelso , Cilhouette
2ND Isabella Stewart , KS Gin and Tonic
3RD Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

Class 366: Open Saddle Hunter Pony not exceeding 128cm

1ST Brooke Wendelken , Imperial Bow Tie
2ND Isabella Stewart , KS Gin and Tonic
3RD Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

Class 367: Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm and not exceeding 138cm

1ST Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany

2ND Layla Singleton , Ellangowan Quartz Reef

Class 368: Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm and not exceeding 148cm

1ST Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston

2ND K King-Turner/ C Davis , Dragonbach Belle Boyd

Special Champion Open Saddle Hunter Pony: Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston
Prizes Reserve Champion Open Saddle Hunter Pony: K King-Turner/ C Davis ,

Dragonbach Belle Boyd

Class 369: Open Paced Saddle Hunter Pony - Best Paces to be judged

1ST Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston

2ND Isabella Stewart , KS Gin and Tonic

3RD Brooke Wendelken , Imperial Bow Tie

4TH Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany
5TH Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

Class 370: Open Mannered Saddle Hunter Pony - Best Manners to be judged

18T Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston
2ND Brooke Wendelken , Imperial Bow Tie
3RD Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga
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4TH Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany

5TH Isabella Stewart , KS Gin and Tonic

Class 371: District Rider under 15yrs

1ST Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

2ND Isabella ANDERSON , Spirt Of Draga

LEAD REIN SHOW PONY (HOY Qualifier)
Class 381: Best Present Lead Rein Pony

18T Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal
2ND Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem
3RD Lily Gribben , Cardonald Zin Zan

Class 382: Best Lead Rein Rider

18T Lily Gribben , Cardonald Zin Zan
2ND Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem
3RD Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal

Class 383: Novice Lead Rein Pony not exceeding 128cm 0-5 wins

18T Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem

2ND Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

Class 384: Open Lead Rein Pony not exceeding 123cm

1ST Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

Class 385: Open Lead Rein Pony over 123cm and not exceeding 128cm

18T Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal

2ND Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem

3RD Lily Gribben , Cardonald Zin Zan

Special Champion Lead Rein Show Pony: Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal
Prizes Reserve Champion Lead Rein Pony: Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem

Class 386: Novice Paced and Mannered Lead Rein Pony not exceeding 128cm 0-5 wins

1ST Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

2ND Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem

Class 387: Open Paced and Mannered Lead Rein Pony not exceeding 128cm
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1ST Sutherland Family , KS Princess Royal
2ND Giavana Moore , Taimana Mallory

3RD Lily Gribben , Cardonald Zin Zan

4TH Katelyn Henderson , KS Precious Gem

Class 388: Lead Rein Ponies, not exceeding 128cm full registered with NZRP Society

1ST Lily Gribben , Cardonald Zin Zan

FIRST RIDDEN SHOW PONY (HOY Qualifier)
Class 391: Best Turnout

18T Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV

2ND Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior

3RD Amber Webb , Windsor Englishe Melody
4TH Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

Class 392: Novice First Ridden Pony not exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins

18T Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV

2ND Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

Class 393: Open First Ridden Pony not exceeding 128cm

18T Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV
2ND Brechin Family , Rosedene Miss Dior
3RD Amber Webb , Windsor Englishe Melody

Class 394: Open First Ridden Pony over 128cm and not exceeding 138cm.

1ST Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

2ND Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

Special Champion First Ridden Show Pony: Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV
Prizes Reserve Champion First Ridden Pony: Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

Class 395: Novice Paced and Mannered First Ridden Pony, 0-5 wins

18T Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV

2ND Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

Class 396: Open Paced and Mannered First Ridden Pony

18T Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV

2ND Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen
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3RD Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

4TH Amber Webb , Windsor Englishe Melody
Class 397: Novice Rider First Ridden Section, 0-5 wins

18T Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

2ND Amber Webb , Windsor Englishe Melody

Class 398: Open Rider First Ridden Section

18T Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen
2ND Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV
3RD Isabella Westley , Dreamtime Voodoo Bling

Class 399: First Ridden Ponies not exceeding 138cm fully registered NZRP Society

1ST Brechin Family , Eastdale Imogen

2ND Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV

Special Supreme Champion Tiny Tot: Stella Schouten , Night Shades KV
Prizes

LEAD REIN PLEASURE PONY

Class 401: Best Lead Rein Pleasure Pony most suitable for beginner Rider 5 yrs & under

18T Emma Evans , Oaklea Filagree

2ND Heidi Barnes , Goldilocks

Class 402: Best Lead Rein Pleasure Pony most suitable for beginner Rider 6 yrs & over

18T Reiko Keane , Lucky

2ND Evie Zuppicich , Lakewood Alexis
3RD Charlotte Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy
4TH Harper Maskell , Booraboora Bobby

Class 403: Best Combination Rider (Rider 5 yrs & under)

1T Heidi Barnes , Goldilocks

2ND Sadie O’Hara , Cullerlie Myfanwy (Mandy)
3RD Alice Evans , Oaklea Filagree

4TH Lacey Pickles , Tinkerbell

Class 404: Best Combination (Rider 6 years and over)

1ST Reiko Keane , Lucky
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2ND Evie Zuppicich , Lakewood Alexis

3RD Charlotte Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

4TH Harper Maskell , Booraboora Bobby

Special Champion Lead Rein Pleasure Pony: Reiko Keane , Lucky

Prizes Reserve Champion Lead Rein Pleasure Pony: Evie Zuppicich , Lakewood Alexis

Class 405: Best Mannered Lead Rein Pleasure Pony

1ST Harper Maskell , Booraboora Bobby

2ND Evie Zuppicich , Lakewood Alexis

3RD Reiko Keane , Lucky

4TH Alice Evans , Oaklea Filagree

5TH Sadie O’Hara , Cullerlie Myfanwy (Mandy)
6TH Charlotte Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

6TH Heidi Barnes , Goldilocks

Class 406: Best Trick

18T Charlotte Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy
2ND Harper Maskell , Booraboora Bobby
3RD Reiko Keane , Lucky

4TH Heidi Barnes , Goldilocks

Class 407: Best Rider 5 years and under in Lead Rein Pleasure Pony Section

18T Heidi Barnes , Goldilocks
2ND Sadie O’Hara , Cullerlie Myfanwy (Mandy)
3RD Emma Evans , Oaklea Filagree

Class 408: Best Rider 6 years and Over in Lead Rein Pleasure Pony Section

18T Charlotte Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy
2ND Evie Zuppicich , Lakewood Alexis
3RD Harper Maskell , Booraboora Bobby
4ATH Reiko Keane , Lucky

FIRST RIDDEN PLEASURE PONY
Class 411: Best First Ridden Pleasure Pony

1ST Rosa Carter , Coastal Willow The Wisp

Class 412: Best First Ridden Pleasure Pony
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1ST Lucy Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

2ND Adele O’Brien , lzzy Pop

3RD Addison McAnulty , Misty Lea Peony Rose
4TH Jonathan Mould , Glendale Patrick

Class 413: Best Combination (Rider 8 years & under)

1ST Rosa Carter , Coastal Willow The Wisp

Class 414: Best Combination (Rider 9 years & over)

18T Lucy Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

2ND Adele O’Brien , lzzy Pop

3RD Addison McAnulty , Misty Lea Peony Rose

4TH Jonathan Mould , Glendale Patrick

Special Champion First Ridden Pleasure Pony: Lucy Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

Prizes Reserve Champion First Ridden Pleasure Pony: Rosa Carter , Coastal Willow The
Wisp

Class 415: Best Mannered

18T Rosa Carter , Coastal Willow The Wisp
2ND Addison McAnulty , Misty Lea Peony Rose
3RD Lucy Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

4TH Adele O’Brien , lzzy Pop

Class 416: Best Trick

18T Jonathan Mould , Glendale Patrick

2ND Rosa Carter , Coastal Willow The Wisp
3RD Lucy Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy

4TH Addison McAnulty , Misty Lea Peony Rose

Class 417: Best Rider 8 yrs & under First Ridden Pleasure Pony Section

1ST Rosa Carter , Coastal Willow The Wisp

Class 418: Best Rider 9 yrs & over First Ridden Pleasure Pony Section

18T Lucy Lloyd , Sunninghill Legacy
2ND Adele O’Brien , lzzy Pop
3RD Addison McAnulty , Misty Lea Peony Rose
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3RD Jonathan Mould , Glendale Patrick

SHETLAND PONIES - IN HAND
Class 421: Best Presented Adult Shetland Pony & Handler

1ST Rebecca Kreisel , Owlca Theodore Roosevelt

2ND Burrows Family , Burravoe Piping Hot

Class 422: Best Presented Youngstock Shetland Pony & Handler

1ST Burrows Family , Burravoe Adelyne

Class 424: Purebred Mare, 4 years & over

1ST Burrows Family , Burravoe Piping Hot

Class 425: Purebred Gelding, 4 years & over

18T Rebecca Kreisel , Owlca Theodore Roosevelt
Special Champion Adult Shetland: Burrows Family , Burravoe Piping Hot
Prizes Reserve Champion Adult Shetland: Rebecca Kreisel , Owlca Theodore Roosevelt

Class 427: Purebred, Colt, Filly or Gelding, 2 year old

1ST Burrows Family , Burravoe Adelyne

Class 428: Purebred, Colt, Filly or Gelding, 3 year old

Special Champion Youngstock Shetland: Burrows Family , Burravoe Adelyne

Prizes Supreme Champion Inhand Shetland: Burrows Family , Burravoe Piping Hot
Kilmarnock Perpetual Challenge Trophy - Shetland: Burrows Family , Burravoe
Adelyne

Class 429: Best Paced & Mannered Shetland Youngstock

2ND Burrows Family , Burravoe Adelyne

Class 430: Best Paced & Mannered Shetland Adult

18T Burrows Family , Burravoe Piping Hot

2ND Rebecca Kreisel , Owlca Theodore Roosevelt

MINIATURE HORSES
Class 431: Best Presented Miniature Horse

18T Kylie Duncan , Brogan Rose Legacy Shines on
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2ND Brayden Duncan , Silverdales toy Raider

3RD Lorenzo Mitchell-gluyas , Golden banks keeping the silver
4TH Harper Tuck , Abba-Diva Kismets Pistol Shrimp

5TH Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna

6TH Sophie Mummery , Shannalee Smokin Voodoo

Class 433: Yearling Filly

1ST L & L Miller , Mariposa Novas O Cartier

2ND Shirley Gollan , Goldenbanks just a gold nugget

Class 434: Filly 2 & 3 years

18T Lorenzo Mitchell-gluyas , Golden banks keeping the silver
2ND Kirsty Mitchell-Gluyas , Destiny
3RD Shannon Mitchell-Gluyas , Cherrylanes TG's sweet Madeline

Class 435: Yearling colt or gelding

18T Elle MURRAY , Sherwoods Techno Galaxy

Class 436: Colt or Gelding 2 & 3 years

18T Kylie Duncan , Brogan Rose Legacy Shines on

2ND Sophie Mummery , Shannalee Smokin Voodoo

3RD Harper Tuck , Abba-Diva Kismets Pistol Shrimp

Special Champion Youngstock Category A: Lorenzo Mitchell-gluyas , Golden banks keeping
Prizes the silver

Reserve Champion Youngstock Category A: Kylie Duncan , Brogan Rose Legacy

Shines on

Class 437: Mare 4 years & over (may be dry, in foal, foal at foot)

1ST Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna

Class 438: Gelding, 4 years & over

1ST L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance
2ND Nicola Holland , Bluegables Lets Dance

3RD Elle MURRAY , Summerlea Bullzeye

4TH Brayden Duncan , Silverdales toy Raider

Class 439: Stallion 4 years & over
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Special Champion Adult Category A: L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance

Prizes Reserve Champion Adult Category A: Nicola Holland , Bluegables Lets Dance
Supreme Champion Category A: L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance
Brogan Lane Memorial Trophy: L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance

Class 440: Best Coloured

1ST L & L Miller , Mariposa Novas O Cartier

2ND L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance

3RD Shirley Gollan , Goldenbanks just a gold nugget

4TH Kylie Duncan , Brogan Rose Legacy Shines on

5TH Lorenzo Mitchell-gluyas , Golden banks keeping the silver
6TH Harper Tuck , Abba-Diva Kismets Pistol Shrimp

Class 442: Best Presented Miniature Horse

18T Amanda Barringer , Dreamcatchers Running Free
2ND Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
3RD Andrea Lynch , Rosewood SA A Colourful Affair
4TH Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour
5TH Dion Joy , Allegros Princess Kate

6TH Sophie Mummery , Rosewood SA Mischievious

Class 445: Filly 2 & 3 years

1ST Dion Joy , Allegros Princess Kate

Class 447: Colt or Gelding 2 & 3 years

18T Amanda Barringer , Dreamcatchers Running Free

2ND L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Northern Star

3RD Andrea Lynch , Rosewood SA A Colourful Affair

4TH Sophie Mummery , Rosewood SA Mischievious

Special Champion Youngstock Category B: Amanda Barringer , Dreamcatchers Running
Prizes Free

Reserve Champion Youngstock Category B: Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets
Ibelieveinangels

Class 448: Mare 4 years & over (may be dry, in foal, foal at foot)

1ST L & L Miller , Bayview Rosa's Alluring Reign

Class 449: Gelding 4 years & over

18T Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
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2ND

3RD

Showday

Nicola Holland , Gemtime SA Outrageous

Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour

Class 450: Stallion 4 years & over

Special
Prizes

Blue Magic Border Collies Trophy: L & L Miller , Bayview Rosa's Alluring Reign
Champion Adult Category B: L & L Miller , Bayview Rosa's Alluring Reign
Reserve Champion Adult Category B: Dion Joy , Allegros Princess Kate
Supreme Champion Category B: L & L Miller , Bayview Rosa's Alluring Reign

Class 451: Best Coloured

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

L & L Miller , Mariposa Ricochets Northern Star

L & L Miller , Bayview Rosa's Alluring Reign
Andrea Lynch , Rosewood SA A Colourful Affair
Amanda Barringer , Dreamcatchers Running Free
Nicola Holland , Gemtime SA Outrageous

Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour
Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels

Sophie Mummery , Rosewood SA Mischievious

Class 452: Best Paced & Mannered

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour
Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
Andrea Lynch , Rosewood SA A Colourful Affair
Amanda Barringer , Dreamcatchers Running Free
Sophie Mummery , Rosewood SA Mischievious

Nicola Holland , Gemtime SA Outrageous

Class 453: Best Presented Miniature Horse in Harness

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Elle MURRAY , Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class
Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna

Katie Dennett , Lazy aches apaches delta dawn

Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour

Class 454: Novice Miniature Horse in Harness

18T

2ND
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Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour

Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna
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3RD Elle MURRAY , Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class

Class 455: Open Miniature Horse in Harness

1ST Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
2ND Katie Dennett , Lazy aches apaches delta dawn
3RD Elle MURRAY , Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class

Class 456: Best Paced Miniature Horse in Harness

18T Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
2ND Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour
3RD Katie Dennett , Lazy aches apaches delta dawn
4TH Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna

5TH Elle MURRAY , Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class

Class 457: Best Mannered Miniature Horse in Harness

18T Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels
2ND Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour
3RD Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna

4TH Elle MURRAY , Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class

Class 458: Best Whip

18T Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets Ibelieveinangels

2ND Rosie Barringer , Brogan Lane Madyna

3RD Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a splash of colour

4TH Elle MURRAY , Dreamcatchers Maxs First Class

Special Champion Miniature Horse in Harness: Holly Birnie , Abba-Diva Kismets
Prizes Ibelieveinangels

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse in Harness: Shirley Gollan , Woodhaven rye a
splash of colour

Class 462: Open Roadster (Category B)

Special Champion Roadster: Katie Dennett , Lazy aches apaches delta dawn
Prizes

UNITY CUPS
Class 471: Perpetual Challenge Cup - Ring 6

18T Everley Gilmore , Buckton Denniston

Class 472: Claxby Cup - Ring 6
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1ST

2ND

Showday

Sophia Kingan , Jym-Aud Dewdrop Mahogany

Danielle Cook , Ataahua Panacha

Class 473: Bob Spark Family Cup - Ring 6

1ST

Katie Fitzsimons , Farview Showtime

NON-HACKNEY & HACKNEY HARNESS
Class 481: Best Presented

18T

2ND

Class 483: Pony

18T
2ND

Special
Prizes

Stephanie Pountley , Imagin

Barbara Maley , Glen Cree Bonfire

Stephanie Pountley , Imagin
Barbara Maley , Glen Cree Bonfire

Champion Harness Hackney: Stephanie Pountley , Imagin
Reserve Champion Harness Hackney: Barbara Maley , Glen Cree Bonfire

Class 484: Best Actioned

18T

2ND

Special
Prizes

Stephanie Pountley , Imagin
Barbara Maley , Glen Cree Bonfire

Champion Action Harness Horse or Pony: Stephanie Pountley , Imagin

Class 485: Best Mannered

18T

2ND

Barbara Maley , Glen Cree Bonfire

Stephanie Pountley , Imagin

Class 486: Best Whip

18T

2ND

Barbara Maley , Glen Cree Bonfire

Stephanie Pountley , Imagin

Class 487: Best Presented Non Hackney. single & Multiple hitches eligible, any height

18T
2ND
3RD

Special
Prizes
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Cherie Stalker , Cashmere Park Miss Muffet
Donna Morkane , Brackenmere Prancio
Angela Rowe , Ellangowan Bell Bird

Challenge Cup (T.S Hanna) - Hackney & Non Hackney: Cherie Stalker , Cashmere
Park Miss Muffet
Oakleigh Challenge Cup - Hackney Pony: Stephanie Pountley , Imagin
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Class 488: Best Whip, any height

1ST Angela Rowe , Ellangowan Bell Bird

Class 489: Novice Non Hackney, conformation, not exceeding 128cm, 0-5 wins

18T Angela Rowe , Ellangowan Bell Bird

2ND Donna Morkane , Brackenmere Prancio

Class 492: Open Non Hackney, conformation, over 108cm not exceeding 123cm

18T Cherie Stalker , Cashmere Park Miss Muffet
2ND Donna Morkane , Brackenmere Prancio
3RD Angela Rowe , Ellangowan Bell Bird

Class 493: Open Non Hackney, conformation, over 123cm not exceeding 148cm

18T Cherie Stalker , Cashmere Park Miss Muffet

Class 495: Best Paced Non Hackney over 108cm and up to 123cm

18T Cherie Stalker , Cashmere Park Miss Muffet
2ND Donna Morkane , Brackenmere Prancio
3RD Angela Rowe , Ellangowan Bell Bird

Class 496: Best Mannered Non Hackney up to 123cm, judged on manners & reliability

18T Cherie Stalker , Cashmere Park Miss Muffet
2ND Angela Rowe , Ellangowan Bell Bird
3RD Donna Morkane , Brackenmere Prancio

CANTERBURY EQUESTRIAN PLEASURE HORSE & PONY (HOY QUALIFIER)

Class 511: Best Groomed/presented Pleasure Horse

1ST Lisa Towey , Tui Hills Copper Abbie

2ND Danielle Webb , Fredrick William

3RD Sammy Donovan , Givenchy

4TH Emma Arrandale , Amara of brackenleigh
5TH Rachael Banks , Amber

6TH Laura Bunning , Buckridge Beretta

Class 512: Best Walking Horse
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1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Showday

Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn
Rachael Banks , Amber

Liz Watene , Hokitika Guy

Samara Singh , Willy Nelson

Sammy Donovan , Givenchy

Emma Arrandale , Amara of brackenleigh

Class 513: Best Trotting Horse

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Rachael Banks , Amber

Sammy Donovan , Givenchy

Danielle Webb , Fredrick William
Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn
Emma Arrandale , Amara of brackenleigh

Liz Watene , Hokitika Guy

Class 514: Best Registered Combination Horse & Rider

18T

2ND

3RD

Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn
Emma Arrandale , Amara of brackenleigh

Sammy Donovan , Givenchy

Class 515: Best Combination Horse & Rider

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

Rachael Banks , Amber

Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn
Samara Singh , Willy Nelson

Sammy Donovan , Givenchy
Danielle Webb , Fredrick William

Liz Watene , Hokitika Guy

Class 516: Best Mannered Horse
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18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn
Rachael Banks , Amber

Emma Arrandale , Amara of brackenleigh
Liz Watene , Hokitika Guy

Danielle Webb , Fredrick William
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Showday
6TH Lisa Towey , Tui Hills Copper Abbie
Class 517: Most Suitable Horse for Beginner Rider

18T Rachael Banks , Amber

2ND Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn

3RD Samara Singh , Willy Nelson

4TH Lisa Towey , Tui Hills Copper Abbie

5TH Danielle Webb , Fredrick William

Special Champion Pleasure Horse: Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn
Prizes Reserve Champion Pleasure Horse: Rachael Banks , Amber

Golly Miss Molly Trophy: Melanie Robinson , Glenmay Aragorn

Class 518: Most Suitable Horse for Farmwork/Shepherds Hack

1ST Laura Bunning , Buckridge Beretta

2ND Rachael Banks , Amber

Class 519: Best Rider on a horse

18T Danielle Webb , Fredrick William
2ND Samara Singh , Willy Nelson
3RD Rachael Banks , Amber

4TH Sammy Donovan , Givenchy

Class 520: Best groomed/presented Pleasure Pony

18T Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

2ND Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

3RD Julie Douglas , Eastdale Blissful

4TH Julie Douglas , Glenbriar Deja Vue

5TH Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal

Class 521: Best Walking Pony

18T Julie Douglas , Glenbriar Deja Vue

2ND Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

3RD Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

4TH Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal
5TH Julie Douglas , Eastdale Blissful

Class 522: Best Trotting Pony
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18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Showday

Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

Julie Douglas , Glenbriar Deja Vue

Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal

Julie Douglas , Eastdale Blissful

Class 524: Best Combination Pony & Rider

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal
Julie Douglas , Eastdale Blissful

Julie Douglas , Glenbriar Deja Vue

Class 525: Best Mannered Pony

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal
Julie Douglas , Glenbriar Deja Vue

Julie Douglas , Eastdale Blissful

Class 526: Most Suitable Pony for Beginner Rider

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Special
Prizes

Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal
Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

Julie Douglas , Eastdale Blissful

Julie Douglas , Glenbriar Deja Vue

Champion Pleasure Pony: Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo
Reserve Champion Pleasure Pony: Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

Class 527: Best Rider 17 years and under on a Pony

HIGGS CONSTRUCTION PONY HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP

18T

2ND

3RD

Peyton-Rose Thompson , Bizzie Being Royal
Maeve Baxter , Nelikanti

Indi Kerr , My Monte Carlo

Class 531: Higgs Construction Pony Hunter Championship
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18T Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale Tazman

2ND Milly Dampier-Crossley , Pork Chop

3RD Laura Kelso , Rydal Moet

4TH Emily Henderson , Kolour Me

5TH Harriet Murray , Dun Deal

6TH Olivia Mehrtens , Bespoke

Special Champion Pony Hunter - Blackmist (Rocky) Trophy: Olivia Mehrtens , Mercivale
Prizes Tazman

Reserve Champion Pony Hunter: Milly Dampier-Crossley , Pork Chop

RANGIORA VET CENTRE HACK HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP
Class 532: Rangiora Vet Centre Hack Hunter Championship

18T Sarah Morris , Montalto

2ND Hayley Curd , My Miranda

3RD Maddi Thompson , Qunicie May

4TH GL & M Morris , Kosciuszko

5TH Claudia Kebbell , Golden Willow

Special Champion Hack Hunter - Morwenstow Challenge Cup: Sarah Morris , Montalto
Prizes Reserve Champion Hack Hunter: Hayley Curd , My Miranda

THE LATZ FAMILY QUALIFIED HUNTER
Class 533: The Latz Family Qualified Hunter

18T Hayley Curd , My Miranda

2ND Olivia Crozier , Twist

3RD Maddi Thompson , TH Costello

4TH Hayley Curd , ICloud

5TH Claudia Kebbell , Golden Willow

Special Bishop Memorial Cup - Qualified Hunter: Hayley Curd , My Miranda
Prizes
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MEMBERSHIP

You can pay for membership only for this event.  PAY FOR MEMBERSHIP
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